Seller Signature & Stamp
卖方签名和盖章
1 of 2
Buyer Signature & Stamp
买家签名和盖章
Supply Contract - 供应合同
No: SC-706503240067 Date:
This contract executed and entered into this 31th day of December ,1969 Between:
Saller - 卖方 Buyer - 买方
Kreiger LLC
Reference Name - 参考名称: Kreiger LLC
Address - 地址: 842 Bauch Vista
地址:
Contact Person - 联系人:Harold
Legal Person - 法人:legal name
Website - 网址: stewart72@funk.net
Email - 电子邮件: johnson.bernice@yahoo.com
Tel - 电话号码: 9511515537995
Reference Name - 参考名称:
Address - 地址:
Contact Person - 联系人:
Email - 电子邮件:
Tel - 电话号码:
Bank Account
The following is our account USD :
Beneficiary:
Bank Name:
Bank Address:
Account Number:
Swift Code:
Supply Contract Summary
Total Amount
Total Volume
$ 1,449.20
0.14 m³
43816907
Seller Signature & Stamp
卖方签名和盖章
43816907
2 of 2
Buyer Signature & Stamp
买家签名和盖章
#
买家物品
编号 图片 描述 数量 单价 数量/箱 箱子尺寸 体积 箱 总体积 总额
Buyer Item
Number
Image Description QTY
Unit
Price
QTY/CTN CTN Size (cm)
CTN
Volume
CTN
Total
Volume
Amount
1
AR30039-B
(RFE-0304B)
E-Series - Amir - Down Light Recessed
20watt 3000K - CRI 80 1700Lumen -
0.9PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Round D170
x H55mm Cut Out 145mm White /
Aluminum (Housing) - 500g - Warranty 3
Years
Certified CB
20 $25.66 20 L38 x W36 x H37.5 0.05m³ 1 0.05m³ $513.2
2 AR30035-A
E-Series - Amir - Down Light Lueilwitz
PLC LED Recessed 60watt 3000K - CRI
80 5200Lumen - 0.9PF 220 To 240V IP
20 - Round D230 x H115mm Cut Out
205mm White / Aluminum (Housing) -
1120g - Warranty 3 Years
Certified CB
12 $78 12 L48.5 x W38.5 x H48.5 0.09m³ 1 0.09m³ $936
Total 32 2 0 m³ $1,449.20
Total Only One Thousand Four Hundred Forty Nine Point Twenty Zero USD $1,449.20
Terms and Condition
General
1. The goods of this contract products is seller produce according to the buyer's brand, the seller shall not be entitled to the finished product
sales to a third party without authorization.
2. For 7W 8W 10W 20W 40W 60WMold should be the same as samples provided by buyer
Technical
1. All items should pass CB and IECEE, if can not pass CB and IECEE, Seller should take all the responsibility which cause by this. And Seller
will responbible for all the cost which should pay in China for make CB and IECEE, Buyer will responsible for all the cost which should pay in
Saudi Arabia for make CB and IECEE.
2. Fitting material: Down light:Aluminum Ring+Aluminum Heatsink; Plastic refector; Color: Black heat sink +White Ring; 8W with 2.0mm
PMMA, 11w, 20w, 30w with 2.0mm Glass; 40w with 3.0mm Glass.
7W Spot light: Plastic ring +plastic heatsink, Aluminum reflector,color white
--- The End---